12/07/2013 18:47:06
Chattary Ajwan Infotech Private Ltd.

Department Shortage Detail

Current
Strenth

48

15

21

Department Department Name Approve
code Strength
Acc ACCOUNTS o 19 0 1
ADM ADMINISTRATION 0
BBP BLUSH BEAUTY CENTRE 0
CBD Corporate Business Development 0
CGTCS CGTC SWEET DEPT. 0
CHEM CHEMICAL DEPARTMENT 0
CHEM ENG CHEMICAL ENGINEER 0
COM Commercial 0
CRD CARD 0
CTACO004 ACCOUNTANT (CTC) 0
CTBI 002 BRANCH INCHARGE(CTC) 0
CTC SALES EXECUTIVE(CTC) 0
CTC PR PUBLIC RELATION OFFICER(CTC) 0
CTOA007 OFFICE ATTENDENT(CTC) 0

CTOM 001 OPERATION MANAGER (CTC) 0
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Vacancy EMP
0 19
0 48
0 2
0 3
0 3
0 7
0 1
0 1
0 7
0 15
0 5
0 2
0 4
0 21
0 4
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Department
code

Approve
Strength

Current
Strenth

Vacancy

CTRO 006

CTSCSO 003

CTSRO 005

DND

IT

LNDR

MAN

PRD

PRN

SALES

SCTY

STR

Sw

TEC

™

RESERVATION OFFICER (CTC)

Sr. CUSTOMER SUPPORT OFFICER (CTC)

Sr.RESERVATION OFFICER (CTC)

Design & Development

Information Technology

LAUNDRY

MAINTAINANCE

Production

PRODUCTION

MARKETING & SALES

SECURITY

STORE

SOFTWARE

TECHNICAL

Top Management

13

15

23

842

49

34

31

13

15

23

842

49

34

31



