Chattary Ajwan Infotech Private Ltd.

Department Shortage Detail

Department code	Department Name	Approve Strength	Current Strenth	Vacancy	ЕМР
ACC	ACCOUNTS	0	19	0	19
ADM	ADMINISTRATION	0	48	0	48
ВВР	BLUSH BEAUTY CENTRE	0	2	0	2
CBD	Corporate Business Development	0	3	0	3
CGTCS	CGTC SWEET DEPT.	0	3	0	3
СНЕМ	CHEMICAL DEPARTMENT	0	7	0	7
CHEM ENG	CHEMICAL ENGINEER	0	1	0	1
СОМ	Commercial	0	1	0	1
CRD	CARD	0	7	0	7
CTAC004	ACCOUNTANT (CTC)	0	15	0	15
CTBI 002	BRANCH INCHARGE(CTC)	0	5	0	5
стс	SALES EXECUTIVE(CTC)	0	2	0	2
CTC PR	PUBLIC RELATION OFFICER(CTC)	0	4	0	4
CTOA007	OFFICE ATTENDENT(CTC)	0	21	0	21
CTOM 001	OPERATION MANAGER (CTC)	0	4	0	4

Chattary Ajwan Infotech Private Ltd.

Department Shortage Detail

Department code	Department Name	Approve Strength	Current Strenth	Vacancy	EMP
CTRO 006	RESERVATION OFFICER (CTC)	0	83	0	83
CTSCSO 003	Sr. CUSTOMER SUPPORT OFFICER (CTC)	0	2	0	2
CTSRO 005	Sr.RESERVATION OFFICER (CTC)	0	13	0	13
DND	Design & Development	0	1	0	1
IT	Information Technology	0	15	0	15
LNDR	LAUNDRY	0	23	0	23
MAN	MAINTAINANCE	0	8	0	8
PRD	Production	0	1	0	1
PRN	PRODUCTION	0	842	0	842
SALES	MARKETING & SALES	0	49	0	49
SCTY	SECURITY	0	3	0	3
STR	STORE	0	34	0	34
SW	SOFTWARE	0	31	0	31
TEC	TECHNICAL	0	7	0	7
ТМ	Top Management	0	1	0	1